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Thursday 1 January 2026
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Saturday 21 March 2026**
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Friday 3 April 2026
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Friday 1 May 2026

30 31
Wednesday 27 May 2026**

Sunday 31 May 2026*

Sundary 9 August 2026*
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Sunday 8 November 2026*
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Friday 25 December 2026
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JANUARY INTAKE

27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
13 January - 10 February 2026, Tuesday, 7pm - 10pm

M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su
MARCH INTAKE

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
17 March - 21 April 2026, Tuesday, 7pm - 10pm

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 JUNE INTAKE

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30
9 June - 14 July 2026, Tuesday, 7pm - 10pm

M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su AUGUST INTAKE

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6
4 August - 15 September 2026, Tuesday, 7pm - 10pm

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 SEPTEMBER INTAKE

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31
29 September - 27 October 2026, Tuesday, 7pm - 10pm

NOVEMBER INTAKE

* The schedule is subject to change without prior notice. Interested applicants are advised to email aclp@ntu.edu.sg  to confirm availability. 

Updated as of 6 November 2025

汉语拼音汉语拼音汉语拼音汉语拼音 课程表课程表课程表课程表（（（（2026学年学年学年学年））））

6 March - 24 April 2026, Friday, 9am - 12pm

Chinese Phonetics Timetable (AY2026)

January '26 February '26 March '26 Scheduled Public Holidays for Year 2026 公共假日列表
公共假日列表公共假日列表

公共假日列表

July '26 August '26 September '26

*The following Monday will be a public holiday.

**Dates are subjected to change.

National Day 国庆日

Deepavali 屠妖节

Christmas Day 圣诞节

16 January - 13 February 2026, Friday, 9am - 12pm

October '26 November '26 December '26

April '26 May '26 June '26

Vesak Day 卫塞节

Hari Raya Haji 哈芝节

New Year's Day 元旦

Chinese New Year 农历新年

Hari Raya Puasa 开斋节 

Good Friday 耶稣受难节

Labour Day 劳动节

12 June - 17 July 2026, Friday, 9am - 12pm

14 August - 18 September 2026, Friday, 9am - 12pm

25 September - 30 October 2026, Friday, 9am - 12pm

13 November - 18 December 2026, Friday, 9am - 12pm


